at the [gElod==

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

97-3205

121-1P1

3743-41

5125P1-

3-21111

PP61-93

!E!Q!Z

7 I (7 367324
i®f

8 . 9/764PF

9 ﬂ’ 3P/625P

10 l 3PP/PP-

5

11 m 55P2F-P

12 W PP52-
L [ 5P

1 N P-

PPP

Top Tip: BEEVES (1)

(R6) 15:25 LUDLOW, 2m 7f 171y

Chase Meredith Memorial Trophy Open Hunters' Chase (Class 4) (5YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

BEEVES (IRE) 39 D
b g Portrait Gallery - Camas North

NOW BEN (IRE) 46 CD

ch g Beneficial - Bannow Beach

CRAZY JACK (IRE) 223 D
b g Royal Anthem - Cindy's Fancy

MARINERO (IRE) 298 D
b g Presenting - Peggy Maddock

ROAD TO ROME (IRE) 8 D
b g Choisir - Tibbie

MANTOU (IRE) 223
ch g Teofilo - Shadow Roll

TB BROKE HER (RE) 20 C
br m Indian River - Catch Ball

BOSMAN RULE (IRE) 456 D

ch g Gamut - Fairy Blaze

DEADLY STING (IRE) 278
b g Scorpion - Gaza Strip

DIDNTITELLYA (IRE) 32D
b g Presenting - Beauty Star

LITTLE JON 250

b g Pasternak - Jowoody

NO DUFFER 216 D
ch g Karinga Bay - Dolly Duff

SADLER'S RISK (IRE) 8 D

b g Sadler's Wells - Riskaverse

Watch out for: MARINERO (4)

1212 - 6v

1112-6

1112-2

1012-2

912-2

812-0tp

911-13

1111-12

10 11 -
12tp

1011 - 12p

1111-12p

1211-12

1111-12v

Mr M Legg
J Candlish

Mr Alex Edwards
Phillip Rowley

Mr G Crow (3)
Mrs A R Hewitt

Mr D Maxwell
D M Christie

Mr W Biddick
JJ O'Shea

Mr Ed Glassonbury
SgAIIwood

Miss Hannah Lewis
(S5am Jukes

Jack Savage (3)
W M Wanless

Mr Shane Quinlan
(3)

Paul Henry Webb
Major Harry Wallace
7

Major H A Wallace

Mr Z Baker
N A Twiston-Davies

Mr T Gillard (7)
A Lake

Mrs C Hardwick (3)
T M Frost

ATR VERDICT: BEEVES has struggled in his last couple of starts but it was only in June last year
that he finished second at Perth off a mark of 147 and that form gives him a big chance today.
Marinero won a similar contest to this at Ascot when last seen in March and he should go well once
again, while Road To Rome and Now Ben also merit consideration.

145

111

117

130

120

117

107

112

107

90

120

135

125

! Mraces DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.

& pp Store

I‘-"l " D FOR
W ans300



