

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 15:25 LUDLOW, 2m 7f 171y

Chase Meredith Memorial Trophy Open Hunters' Chase (Class 4) (5YO plus) TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		97-3205	BEEVES (IRE) 39 D b g Portrait Gallery - Camas North	12 12 - 6v	Mr M Legg J Candlish	145
2		121-1P1	NOW BEN (IRE) 46 CD ch g Beneficial - Bannow Beach	11 12 - 6	Mr Alex Edwards Phillip Rowley	111
3		3743-41	CRAZY JACK (IRE) 223 D b g Royal Anthem - Cindy's Fancy	11 12 - 2	Mr G Crow (3) Mrs A R Hewitt	117
4		5125P1-	MARINERO (IRE) 298 D b g Presenting - Peggy Maddock	10 12 - 2	Mr D Maxwell D M Christie	130
5		3-21111	ROAD TO ROME (IRE) 8 D b g Choisir - Tibbie	9 12 - 2	Mr W Biddick J J O'Shea	120
6		PP61-93	MANTOU (IRE) 223 ch g Teofilo - Shadow Roll	8 12 - 0tp	Mr Ed Glassonbury (3) S Allwood	117
7		367324	TB BROKE HER (IRE) 20 C br m Indian River - Catch Ball	9 11 - 13	Miss Hannah Lewis (5) Sam Jukes	107
8		9/764PF -	BOSMAN RULE (IRE) 456 D ch g Gamut - Fairy Blaze	11 11 - 12	Jack Savage (3) W M Wanless	112
9		3P/625P -	DEADLY STING (IRE) 278 b g Scorpion - Gaza Strip	10 11 - 12tp	Mr Shane Quinlan (3) Paul Henry Webb	107
10		3PP/PP- 5	DIDNTITELLYA (IRE) 32 D b g Presenting - Beauty Star	10 11 - 12p	Major Harry Wallace (7) Major H A Wallace	90
11		55P2F-P	LITTLE JON 250 b g Pasternak - Jowoody	11 11 - 12p	Mr Z Baker N A Twiston-Davies	120
12	***	PP52- 5P	NO DUFFER 216 D ch g Karinga Bay - Dolly Duff	12 11 - 12	Mr T Gillard (7) A Lake	135
13		80P- PPP	SADLER'S RISK (IRE) 8 D b g Sadler's Wells - Riskaverse	11 11 - 12v	Mrs C Hardwick (3) T M Frost	125

ATR VERDICT: BEEVES has struggled in his last couple of starts but it was only in June last year that he finished second at Perth off a mark of 147 and that form gives him a big chance today. Marinero won a similar contest to this at Ascot when last seen in March and he should go well once again, while Road To Rome and Now Ben also merit consideration.

Top Tip: BEEVES (1)

Watch out for: MARINERO (4)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY





© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.